
 

 

2020-2021 - Meeting Schedule 
 

July 2020 and August 2020 Board meetings begin at 6:00 p.m. 
September 2020 through June 2020 Board meetings begin at 6:30 p.m. unless otherwise noted. 

 

Date Time Location Meeting Type 
Tuesday, July 7, 2020 6:00pm Admin bldg. Annual Re-Org Meeting / School Safety Hearing 

Tuesday, July 21, 2020 5pm-9pm Admin bldg. Board Retreat 

Tuesday, August 4, 2020 6:00pm Admin Bldg. Reg BOE Meeting / Code of Conduct Hearing / Spec Ed Report  

Tuesday, August 18, 2020 6:00pm Admin Bldg. Reg BOE Meeting 

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 6:30pm Middle School Reg BOE Meeting / Middle School Report 

Tuesday, September 15, 2020 6:30pm High School Reg BOE Meeting / High School Report 

Tuesday, September 29, 2020 6:00pm Admin Bldg. Workshop - MS and HS Students 

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 6:30pm Paul Road Elem Reg BOE Meeting / Paul Road Elem Report  

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 6:30pm Neil Armstrong Reg BOE Meeting / Neil Armstrong Report  

Tuesday, November 10, 2020 6:30pm Florence Brasser Reg BOE Meeting / Florence Brasser Report  

Tuesday, November 24, 2020 6:30pm Walt Disney Reg BOE Meeting / Walt Disney Report  

Tuesday, December 15, 2020 5:00pm Admin Bldg. Board Retreat followed by Reg BOE Meeting @6:30pm 

Tuesday, January 5, 2021 6:00pm Admin Bldg. Workshop - Post Grads  

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 6:30pm Admin Bldg. Reg BOE Meeting / Personnel Report 

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 6:30pm Admin Bldg. Reg BOE Meeting / Technology Report  

Tuesday, February 9, 2021 6:00pm Admin Bldg. Workshop - Budget Ambassador  

Tuesday, February 23, 2021 6:30pm Admin Bldg. Reg BOE Meeting / Curriculum Report  

Tuesday, March 16, 2021 6:00pm Admin Bldg. Workshop - Budget Ambassador  

Tuesday, March 23, 2021 6:30pm Admin Bldg. Reg BOE Meeting / Transportation & Facility Report  

Tuesday, April 6, 2021 6:00pm Admin Bldg. Workshop - Budget Ambassador  

Tuesday, April 20, 2021 5:00pm Admin Bldg. Board Retreat followed by Reg BOE Meeting @6:30pm 

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 6:00pm Admin Bldg. Budget Public Hearing / Meet the Candidates 

Tuesday, May 11, 2021 6:30pm Admin Bldg. Reg BOE Meeting 

Tuesday, May 18, 2021 6am – 9pm High School Annual Budget Vote 

Tuesday, May 25, 2021 6:30pm Admin Bldg. Reg BOE Meeting 

Tuesday, June 8, 2021 6:30pm Admin Bldg. Reg BOE Meeting 

Tuesday, June 22, 2021 6:30pm Admin Bldg. Reg BOE Meeting 

 
Board approved:  February 11, 2020 

Updated March 6, 2020 


